:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9895416

Sep 05, 2024 - 20:44 (UTC)

In epoch 309,231 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1256779 - 0.019050703 ETH®
45.18 USD

2 1256780 - 0.019068509 ETH®
45.22 USD

3 1256781 - 0.019048008 ETH®
45.17 USD

4 1256782 - 0.019055106 ETH®
45.19 USD

S 1256783 - 0.019080089 ETH®
45.25 USD

6 1256784 - 0.019052079 ETH®
45.18 USD

7 1256785 - 0.019075713 ETH®
45.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9895416
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/309231
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256779
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256780
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256781
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256782
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256783
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256784
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256785

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1256786

1256787

1256788

1256789

1256790

1256791

1256792

1256793

1256794

Validator Id

502107

Amount

- 0.019032668
45.14 USD

- 0.019066620
45.22 USD

- 0.200287659
475.05 USD

- 0.019047906
45.17 USD

- 0.019034711
45.14 USD

- 0.019025427
45.12 USD

- 0.019064308
45.21 USD

- 0.019049897
45.18 USD

- 0.019059461
45.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.046141248
109.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256786
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256787
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256788
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256789
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256790
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256791
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256792
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256793
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1256794
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/502107

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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